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South Jersey Race Timing

SJTiming.Com

Vineland Recreation Summer Series 2.74 Mile
Vineland NJ July 15th 2015

89
78
364
91
92

349
374
348
328

88

363
333

96
355
337

342
339

84
372
375

94
351
366

83

98

346
336
354
327

85

86
358
338
370
347

80
332
369

95
330

357
353
325
359

99

HARRISON MAYO
JOSUE DOLORES
ALEX SLOWINSKI
JORDAN PITT
MATTHEW CROW

ANKIT SHARMA

SEAN FREEMAN

STIG BLOMKVEST
VENTRELLE SINTH
MICHAEL CORATHERS

AMBER LUPTON
NATHAN MOONEY
RAELYNNE MILLER
SCOTT HUBBARD

MICHAEL SCARANGELLA

AMADOR ROMAN III
PATRICK SHROPSHIRE
NORBY VONDRA

DYLAN GENTILE
IBETTE CRUZ-LOPEZ

LISA SANTIAGO
JORGE CARABALLO
BENNETT HICKEY
GIOVANNI ESPANA
FLORA MENDEZ

NICK CERVINI
LORENA RAMIREZ
JEFFREY GROSS
JOSEPH MEDINA
AMANDA GRISSMAN

PETER MONOGHAN
DAVID GARCIA
RACHEL FAY
TORI RIVERS
DAVID PACHEO

MICAH MARONE
BRITTNEY RODRIGUEZ
NICOLE CROW
MARITA SOTO

MEL MECK

JEAN SMITH
KYLA GARCIA
NANCY HAMMER
DENISE VONDRA
NIYAH COSME

KARLA DOLORES
ANTHONY ESPANA
OLIVIA BRACALIELLO
REBECCA FIFTH
CHRISTINA ALBRECHT

COURTNEY WEST
NATALIA SMITH

e B S S TR EER R RAR MR mMERERER

L e B B e

19
17
49
15
55

13
26
14
50
37

30
39
59
18
17

53
19
15
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35

25
27
54
14
19

60
46
18
44
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15
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37
64
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16
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17
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10
14
39
15
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VINELAND
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27
20
24
52
02

15
01
12

17

24
37
41
44
49

54
04
11
46
30

39
58
59
45
45

58
18
22
23
38

45
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06
17

24
43
48
59
01
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:31
:43
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144
: 04
:05
:15
:19

: 24
: 40
144
:46
146

:49
: 54
:55
:56
:58

:00
:03
:06
:19
:35

: 38
:07
:08
: 24
124

129
:36
: 38
: 38
144

146
: 47
: 47
: 54
:58

:00
10:
10:
10:
10:

07
09
13
14

2/10
3/10
Male
4/10
1/4

Female Winner

1/2
2nd

2/4

1/3

2/3
3/3
3/4
5/10
3rd

Female Master

6/10
7/10
8/10
1/8

2/2
1/6
4/4
2/1
1/11

1/2
2/4
2/11
3/4
1/1

9/10
3/11
4/11
2/8
2/2

1/2
5/11
1/2
2/2
6/11

2/2
3/7
1/5
3/8
7/11

Div/Tot

Winner

Male

Male
M0114
M1519

M1519
M1519
Master
M1519
M5059

M2029
Female

M5059

M3039

M3039
M3039
M5059
M1519
Female

M1519
M1519
M1519
F3039

M2029
F2029
M5059
M0114
F1519

M6069
M4049
F1519
M4049
M7099

M1519
F1519
F1519
F3039
M6069

F6069
F1519
F4049
F6069
F1519

F4049
M0114
F0114
F3039
F1519

F1519
F2029
F1519

Gen/Tot
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79
360

367
343
344
362
371

373
324
331
376
345

326

82
377
356
361

352
334
335
368

349
348
337

97
93
87

342

364

48
55
59
65
72

29
47
54
57

30
33
37
38
42

JOSHUA MEDINA M 14
CATHLENE RODRIGUEZ F 12
NATALIE GROSS F 24
KEVIN MALDONADO M 08
CARLOS MALDONADO M 49
JENNY ESPANA F 09
ANGELA RILEY F 36
ADRIENNE NOON F 32
ALONDRA LOPEZ F 16
ANGELICA SANTIAGO F 17
ERICA MCCRACKEN F 22
LAUREN MALDONADO F 13
SHAWN RIVERS F 34
RAFAEL MEDINA M 16
LAURA MITCHELL F 39
TRACY QUOIKAPIO F 22
EDWIN ESPANA M 08
MICHAEL ESPANA M 07
NATALIE WEBSTER F 10
SHERRI WEBSTER F 35
KAITLYN BURLINGAME F 22
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VINELAND
MILLVILLE

VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND

MILLVILLE
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND

MILLVILLE
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND

VINELAND
VINELAND
VINELAND
BRIDGETON

NJ
NJ

NJ
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NJ
NJ
NJ
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NJ
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31:
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37:

37:
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38:
41:
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AMBER LUPTON
RAELYNNE MILLER
IBETTE CRUZ-LOPEZ

Kk ok Kk k ok ok ok ok ok ok MALE

HARRISON MAYO

JOSUE

ALEX SLOWINSKI

DOLORES

13 MILLVILLE
14 MILLVILLE
17 VINELAND

17 VINELAND
17 VINELAND
17 VINELAND

OVERALL RESULTS *****x*x*xxxxx

Ak KkAhkKk KKKk kK FEMALE MASTERS RESULTS Ak Kk Kk KhkkKk KKk kK

LISA SANTIAGO

53 VINELAND
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STIG BLOMKVEST

325
360
362
345
334

90
83
353
79
343

98
354
358
338
332

FEMALE AGE GROUP

FEMALE AGE GROUP

OLIVIA BRACALIELLO
CATHLENE RODRIGUEZ
JENNY ESPANA
LAUREN MALDONADO
NATALIE WEBSTER

MALE AGE GROUP 01

JORDAN PITT
JOSEPH MEDINA
ANTHONY ESPANA
JOSHUA MEDINA
KEVIN MALDONADO

AMANDA GRISSMAN
RACHEL FAY
BRITTNEY RODRIGUEZ
NICOLE CROW

KYLA GARCIA

MALE AGE GROUP 15

49 N.

01

15

CAPE MAY

- 14

14 VINELAND

12 MILLVILLE

09 VINELAND
13 VINELAND
10 VINELAND

- 14

14 VINELAND
14 VINELAND
10 VINELAND
14 VINELAND
08 VINELAND

- 19

19 VINELAND
18 NEWFIELD
18 VINELAND
19 VINEALND
16 VINELAND

- 19

22
56

38
54
54
55
18

21
55
56
02
14

42
06
26
45
23

35
00
27
44
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12:
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13:
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14:
15:

29:
31:
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34:
38:

17:
25:
29:
31:
32:

25:
26:
26:
26:
27:

27
39

55
01
01
01
09

11
23
24
26
30

40
49
56
03
39

43
52
02
14

31
56
55
14
00

46
45
26
22
54

45
22
46
46
43

10/11
11/11

10/10

20:
21:
21:

17:
17:
17:

21:

19:

4/7
2/5

3/6
5/7
4/4
3/5
4/8

5/8

4/6
4/5

6/8

7/8
5/6
6/7

7/7
5/5
8/8
6/6

15
12
49

24
24
26

54

24

M0114
F0114

F2029
M0114
M4049
FO0114
F3039

F3039
F1519
F1519
F2029
F0114

F3039
M1519
F3039
F2029
M0114

M0114
FO0114
F3039
F2029

31/36
24/38

25/38
32/36
33/36
26/38
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27
52
56
64
69

12
26

25
39
49
60
61

15
16
17

32
34
58

43
46

10
14
18
28

31
40

41
44

35

340 MATTHEW CROW 19 VINELAND

89 ANKIT SHARMA 19 VINELAND
78 SEAN FREEMAN 17 VINELAND
91 VENTRELLE SINTH 15 VINELAND
355 DYLAN GENTILE 18 VINELAND

FEMALE AGE GROUP 20 - 29

351 LORENA RAMIREZ 27 VINELAND
341 COURTNEY WEST 24 VINELAND
367 NATALIE GROSS 24 VINELAND
376 ERICA MCCRACKEN 22 VINELAND
356 TRACY QUOIKAPIO 22 VINELAND

MALE AGE GROUP 20 - 29

374 NATHAN MOONEY
94 NICK CERVINI

26 VINELAND
25 VINELAND

FEMALE AGE GROUP 30 - 39

375 FLORA MENDEZ 35 VINELAND
370 MARITZA SOTO 37 VINELAND
359 REBECCA FIFTH 39 MILLVILLE
371 ANGELA RILEY 36 VINELAND
373 ADRIENNE NOON 32 MILLVILLE

MALE AGE GROUP 30 - 39

88 MICHAEL SCARANGELLA 37 PENNSVILLE
363 AMADOR ROMAN III 30 VINELAND
333 PATRICK SHROPSHIRE 39 MILLVILLE

MALE AGE GROUP 40 - 49

336 DAVID GARCIA

327 TORI RIVERS
344 CARLOS MALDONADO

46 VINELAND
44 MILLVILLE
49 VINELAND

FEMALE AGE GROUP 40 - 49

369 NANCY HAMMER
357 KARLA DOLORES

45 VINELAND
42 VINELAND

MALE AGE GROUP 50 - 59

92 MICHAEL CORATHERS 55 VINELAND

328 SCOTT HUBBARD 50 VINELAND
96 NORBY VONDRA 59 PITTSGROVE
366 JEFFREY GROSS 54 VINELAND

MALE AGE GROUP 60 - 69

346 PETER MONOGHAN
347 MEL MECK

60 VINELAND
64 VINELAND

FEMALE AGE GROUP 60 - 69

80 JEAN SMITH
95 DENISE VONDRA

67 VINELAND
60 PITTSGROVE

MALE AGE GROUP 70 - 99

85 DAVID PACHEO 73 VINELAND
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NJ
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24:
30:
32:
34:
35:

21:
23:

23:
27:
29:
33:
33:

21:
21:
21:

26:
26:
32:

27:
28:

20:
21:
21:
24:

25:
27:

27:
27:

26:

56
27
20
52
44

58
03
38
02
45

01
39

30
06
43
18
21

17
24
37

18
23
54

48
55

02
16
41
59

58
17

24
59

38



